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6. Op.m. "When Cobb and Co.was King"’
6.13 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Orchestral Half Hour
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic andSentimental
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.45 Top Tunes played by EricWinstone and his Band
8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Keyboard Music of J. 8. Bach
French Suite in G

_ Majorplayed by Wilhelm Kempft(piano)
8.10 Leeds Festival Choir withthe London Phfharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham
Qui Tollis from Mass in C
Minor Mozart

8.14 The Deman-String Quar-tet
Five German Dances

Schubert
8.29 Isobel Baillie (soprano).With Verdure Clad (‘The
Creation’"’) Haydn

8.35 Edouard Commette (or-
gan) j

Piece Heroique Franck
8.44 Vasa Prihoda (violin)
Variations on a Theme
Paganin, arr. Prihoda

9.53 David Lloyd (tenor)Silent Noon
Vaughan Williams

Tell Me Ye Flowerets
Stanford9.1 Radio Revue: a BrightHalf Hour

9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:
. "The Murders in the RueMorgue"

|9.43 J. H. Squire and his Cel-este Octet
Down Memory Lane

9.51 Dennis Noble (baritone)
Ballads Frederick Weatherley

10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTH
RSYZARY 940 ke. om |
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up ‘and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Igor Gorin
10.30-11.0 Variety
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Australian Composi-tions2.0 Famous Bass Singers
2.15 Rhythm Parade
2.45 Funsters
8.0 Vera Bradford (piano)
Pavane Pour Une Infante De-funte Ravel
Sonata in E Scariatti
Toccata |

aan
Fifth Concerto.

Op. 10 Saint-Saens
Scherzo te F Minor Brahms

3.16 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Modern Waltzes
4.30 These Were Hits
4.45-5.0 "Paradise Plumes"
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel |
7. 0 "Wictory Parade." A pro-
gramme of Military Band Music
by the Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards
7.21 "The Laughing Man"
7.34 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.36 Vincent Lopez and _ hisMusic
7.45 New and nema’
sag
the State

8.14

Norman and his:

The Concert Players
Poppies
Deanna Durbin (soprano)
Beautiful Heaven
The Story Behind the Song

8.26 Meredith Willson and His
Concert Orchestra
March. for Americans Grofe

8.30 Your Cavalier at the Piano
8.54 The Bohemians
Faseination Waltz Marchatti
Destiny Waltz Baynes

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Watson Forbes (viola) and
Denice Lassimone (piano)
Sonata in G Minor :

Purcell, arr. Richardson
Sonata MoEwan

9.52 "Have You Read? ‘Laven-
gro’," by George Borrow
10. 7 Close down

NY/ DUNEDINal 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer:
Debussy
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 "Men in the Kitchen: TheFrench Genius." Talk by R.
_

White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Women: Madame Du Barry
12.0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Singing Strings: Carpi Trio
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musie Hall
3.15 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio for Violin, ’Cello and
Piano , Dvorak
Francesca da Rimini

Tohaikovski
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Paul Godwin’s Orchestra
Suises Funambulesque

Messager
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 A Programme by the Cecilia
Choir, conducted by Meda Paine
Scene from Orpheus
Turn, Turn, aT Busy

Wheel°Gluck
Ask If Yon Damask Rose Be
Sweet Handel

8.11 Albert Sandler Trio
Old English Melodiesarr, Byfield

8.17 THE CHOIR
Four Madrigals
All Creatures Now Are Merry-
minded Bennet
Come Again, Sweet Love

—

Dowland
The Silver Swan Gibbons
What Saith My Dainty Dar)-
ing Morley

8.25 Ania Dorfman (piano)~

senile in A Flat Major,Op. Chopin
Rondo iain

Mendelssohn
8.33 THE CHOIR
Begone Dull Care
Live We Singing
Ye Banks and Braes~

Trad., arr. Griffiths
Follow Me Down to Carlow
Irish Folk Tune, arr. Fletcher

8.40 Ida Haendel (violin)
"Carmen" Fantasia

Bizet-Sarasate
8.52 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
To a Wild Rose
To a Water Lily MacDowell

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.31 "The Feathered Serpent,"from the book by Edgar Wallace
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| aEWYO©)
DUNEDIN
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6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 Some Great Women treated
Lightly: Catherine the Great of
Russia
8.20 Variety
8.30 These Bands make Musics
BBC Empire String Orchestra
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Songs from the Shows:Victoria Sladen, Roderick James,
James Etherington, Paula Green;
Gene Crowley, Reginald Purdell
and Carroll Gibbons
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down

ay INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘‘Meat Cook-
ing"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: Cousin
Ngaio
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Antouncements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "The Englifh Theatre: Mir-
~ acles and Moralities." This pro-gramme covers the historical
growth of the: English Theatre
BBC Programme

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond’
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance by Bob
Crosby and his Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday. May 20News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

1ZB gage BG
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating session:Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally) |
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:o Music of the Nova-6. 0
chor
6.30 Long Long Ago (Story ofthe Seventh Princess)

|
» 0 Daddy and Paddy
° Officer Crosb
A Case for Cleveland
Ghost CorpsCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayRadio Editor
Radio PlayhouseDistrict QuizYouth Must Have Its SwingLondon News

)Variety Band Box
Close down
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6. 0
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

MORNING:
London News
Heaith Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Real Romances
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:

12.25 Home Decorating Session:
12.30
2. 0
2.30
4. 0
4.45
&

6.30

Questions and Answers
The Shopping Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes /
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse ’
Chuckles with Jerry
Black lvory
Hits from the Shows
London News
Special Album Series
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.
As
Breakfast Club with Happi
!

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:uestions and Answers
12. Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service SessionTt )4. omen’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer6.15 Reserved
6.30 Red Streak
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30- A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Do You Know?
9. 4 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 March of Industry10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN.1310 k.c. 229m

MORNING:
0 London News
2
Health Talk

i)
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances

10.15 Three Generatior-
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON;
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.0 #£«°'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session(Joyce Tilbury)
3.30 Paki Waiata Maori
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Geddes)4.45 The ‘Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport, Rugby:South Africa v. N.Z., 1921 (3rd
Test)
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices *
5 Nick Carter
0 Hollywood Holiday
5 The Missing Million
3 Radio Playhouse
1
. O Footsteps of Fate
The Musical 1.Q.

11. G London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING’
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6.0 #£Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Armchair Romances— TheSecret of the Rosewood Secre-
tary7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Forbidden Gold
9. 0 Horlick’s Radio Playhouse
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down

6.0, 9.0 a.m. Start the week
right with Maurice Power's2ZB Breakfast Session.* >

Visit the stores with your
local Shopping Reporter at 12.30
p.m. to-day.* 7

A thrill a minute: "The Ghost
Corps," to-night at 7.45 from
1ZB. .* J *
Dramatic stories with a new
twist: "Footsteps of Fate," at
10 o’clock every Monday night
from 4ZB.


